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Women / 5 / Child B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Keira Lin5005
Airborne

9.400 9.625 9.5259.225 37.775
2T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Grayson Aquino5000
Airborne

9.450 9.450 9.2259.450 37.575
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Mya Jones5004
Airborne

9.250 9.650 9.1509.125 37.175
7 1 7 3 3 

3 

Ilona Purnama5010
Airborne

9.300 9.300 9.0509.250 36.900
5 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Lorelai Bettencourt5015
CGA

9.150 9.150 9.0759.250 36.625
8 5 3T 4 5 

5 

Ava Lesuer5021
CGA

9.375 9.050 8.7259.275 36.425
4 6 2 6T 6 

6 

Kylie Morais5022
CGA

9.075 9.000 8.7258.600 35.400
9 7T 10 6T 7 

7 

Heaven Lombardi5006
Airborne

9.275 8.850 8.3008.675 35.100
6 9 9 10 8 

8 

Keira Chandler5034
Royal

8.900 8.175 8.5758.825 34.475
12 11 8 8 9 

9 

Madison Yaw5039
Champion

8.850 9.000 8.2758.325 34.450
13 7T 12 11 10 

10 

Morgan Walker5032
Champion

9.050 8.125 8.5258.425 34.125
10 12 11 9 11 

11 

Bryce DeVoto5035
Royal

9.400 8.000 8.1258.050 33.575
2T 13 13 12T 12 

12 

Eva Esrey5026
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 8.500 8.1257.825 33.475
11 10 14 12T 13 

13 

Kira Bowman5016
CGA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
14 14 5T 14 14 

14 
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